Cal Poly San Luis Obispo
Lottery Fund Budget Allocations
Fiscal Years 2011/12 to 2016/17

Programs

Campus Based Programs

Teacher Diversity

Access & Academic Development

Calif Pre-Doctoral Program

Calif Pre-Doctoral Program Scholarship

Allocation Totals

FY 2011/12
Allocation

$1,536,000
6,000
5,000

$1,547,000

FY 2012/13
Allocation

$1,536,000
5,000
3,000

$1,544,000

FY 2013/14
Allocation

$1,534,000

5,000

$1,539,000

FY 2014/15
Allocation

$1,534,000

$1,534,000

FY 2015/16
Allocation

$1,534,000

$1,534,000

FY 2016/17
Allocation

$1,534,000

$1,534,000



