## Cal Poly San Luis Obispo Lottery Fund Budget Allocations Fiscal Years 2011/12 to 2016/17

	FY 2011/12 Allocation	FY 2012/13 Allocation	FY 2013/14 Allocation	FY 2014/15 Allocation	FY 2015/16 Allocation	FY 2016/17 Allocation
Programs						
Campus Based Programs	\$1,536,000	\$1,536,000	\$1,534,000	\$1,534,000	\$1,534,000	\$1,534,000
Teacher Diversity						
Access & Academic Development						
Calif Pre-Doctoral Program	6,000	5,000	5,000	-	-	-
Calif Pre-Doctoral Program Scholarship	5,000	3,000	-	-	-	-
Allocation Totals	\$1,547,000	\$1,544,000	\$1,539,000	\$1,534,000	\$1,534,000	\$1,534,000